Eesti Ul4 ja Ul6 meistrivdistlused

Lasnamde KJH

T Ul6 Teivashiipe

10

10

10

13

439 Liise LILLELAID

2.80 2.85 2.90
O - @)
3.25 3.30 3.35
_ 0 _
445 Marleen RITARI
2.80 2.85 2.90
O - O
430 Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO
2.70 2.80 2.85
X0 O -
444 Paula PALLIN

2.60 2.70 2.80
) - X0
436 Saara KIVI

2.40 2.50 2.60
) O X0
412 Eliise ELLIK

2.60 2.70 2.80
X0 X0 XXX
552 Kertu TOOMING
2.40 2.50 2.60
) - XXO
527 Kart HAAMER

2.20 2.30 2.40
) X0 O
437 Grete KURG

2.20 2.30 2.40
0] XXO )
553 Karmen VALMSEN
2.20 2.30 2.40
) O -
521 Carmen OKRUZKO
2.30 2.40 2.50
) - XXX
492 Keili-Kessu KULA
2.05 2.20 2.30
0] 0] )

549 Deneli OJALA

2.95

3.40
XXX

2.95

2.85

2.70
XXX

2.50

2.50

XXX

2.50
XXX

2.40
XXX

25.01.

3.00
X0

31.01.

3.00

13.01.

2.95

12.03.

2.90

23.04.

2.80
XXX

11.12.

05.09.

14.11.

2.60
XXX

17.02.

09.11.

30.12.

13.03.

2007
3.05

2007
3.05

2008
3.00

2008

2.95

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

SK Elite
3.10
O

SK Elite
3.10
XXX

SK Elite
3.05

SK Elite
3.00
XXO

SK Elite

SK Altius

Sport
3.15

Sport

Sport
3.10
XXX

Sport
3.05

Sport

KJS Sakala

Tartu U. ASK

SK Elite

Sport

KJS Sakala

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Viraaz

KJS Sakala

3.20
X0

3.10
XXX



2.05 2.20 2.30
0 0 XXO
14 443 Anette POLLUAAS
2.20 2.30
X0 XXX
15 558 Hannaliisa ROHUMAGI
1.90 2.05 2.20
0 X0 XXX
16 313 Emma RUNGE
1.90 2.05
XXO XXX

462 Lizetta SEMELJOVA
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2.40
XXX

11.

09.

26.

09.

12.

08.

01.

06.

2007

2008

2008

2008

SK Elite Sport

VAK Staier

Audentese SK

SK Maret-Sport

2.20

1.90

DNS
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